AZR Series
Mini Vacuum Generator
◇ Release port  (1)
◇ (2) Vacuum release regulating valve
◇ (3) Lock nut
 Vacuum detecting port◇ (4)
 ◇ (5) Vacuum port
 Vacuum filter◇ (6)

① eries S
AZR
How to order
② Nozzle Diameter
05 - φ0.5mm
07 - φ0.7mm
④ Exhaust way
Nil - Direct exhaust
J     - Centralized exhaust
① ②
AZR  07  H  -  J  - V  -  F
③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
③ Specification
H - High vacuum level type
L  - Large  vacuum flow  type
⑤ Special specification
Nil - Standard type
 V  - Vacuum detecting port
Nil - Standard type
F    - With vacuum filter
⑥ Vacuum filter
Technical parameters
Model
AZR05H
AZR07H
AZR05L
AZR07L
Weight
g
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
Rated air
supply pressure
bar
88
88
58
58
Max.
vacuum level
-kPa
7.0
12.5
12.0
20.0
Max.
vacuum flow
NL/min
11
22
11
22
Air
consumption
NL/min
80
80
70
70
Noise
level
dB(A)
19
20
19
20
Recommended
hose dia.  mm
A Vir supply port P       acuum port V
φ4
φ6